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[FINAL RESULTS]

2024 OCEANA SHUFFLE
Saturday, July 20

TEE TIME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 SCRAMBLE 
(#1-6)

BEST BALL 
(#7-12)

ALT. SHOT 
(#12-18) FLIGHT TOTAL PLACE (club 

credit/team)

12:10 PM Chris Griffin Bridget Messaros 22 21 27 FIRST 70  1st ($350)
10:00 AM Mike Inglis Tom Inglis 25 23 24 FIRST 72 2nd ($225)
12:30 PM Nathan Daugherty Jamie Daugherty 24 22 30 FIRST 76 3rd ($150)
12:50 PM Titan Carter Ivan Carter 25 21 31 FIRST 77 4th ($135)
12:30 PM Dan Daugherty Ethen Siglock 24 24 29 FIRST 77
11:10 AM Tom Kirk Dave Dumonte 24 23 32 FIRST 79
10:20 AM Kevin Carlson Elden Buchanan 24 24 31 FIRST 79
11:50 AM Greg Metzler Bill Metzler 25 24 34 FIRST 83
10:20 AM Mike Budwick Bryan Mathis 20 25 28 SECOND 73  1st ($350)
11:30 AM Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm 25 25 26 SECOND 76 2nd ($225)
10:00 AM Brett Grevel Fred Inglis 25 25 27 SECOND 77 tie-3rd ($142.50)
12:10 PM Corey Ballmer Dan Ballmer 25 25 27 SECOND 77 tie-3rd ($142.50)
11:40 AM Greg Pressler Andrew Pressler 23 25 29 SECOND 77
12:20 PM Corey Parmalee Kyle Klotz 23 26 29 SECOND 78
10:10 AM Ty French Roy Holden 24 26 30 SECOND 80
12:40 PM Jerry Perry Jeff Perry 24 26 30 SECOND 80
11:10 AM Galen Bowman Mike Schrock 27 26 30 SECOND 83
12:40 PM Rodney Jensen Bill Montambo 25 26 34 SECOND 85
10:40 AM Josh Perez Tom Perez 28 26 34 SECOND 88
10:50 AM Mike Brouillet Rob Burlingame 21 27 32 THIRD 80  1st ($350)
10:10 AM Al Indgjer Tom Wickstrom 25 27 32 THIRD 84 2nd ($225)
11:00 AM Nick Mulders Brendan Rievert 26 28 30 THIRD 84 3rd ($150)
11:50 AM Weldon McClain Tony McClain 27 27 32 THIRD 86 4th ($135)
11:00 AM Jake Mosher Kevin Mosher 28 28 32 THIRD 88
11:20 AM Gregg Modrack Tara Williams 28 28 32 THIRD 88
12:00 PM Dan Samuels Brittney Samuels 28 28 33 THIRD 89
10:50 AM Marc Perez Anne Perez 29 27 35 THIRD 91
12:00 PM Dave Lorenz Andrea Zwit 31 28 37 THIRD 96
12:20 PM Lance Parmalee Ryan Foster 26 29 33 FOURTH 88  1st ($350)
11:30 AM Ben Coon Michael Blohm 26 31 31 FOURTH 88 2nd ($225)
10:30 AM Nancy Fouty Beatta Needham 26 29 36 FOURTH 91 3rd ($150)
10:30 AM Jim Howard Al Smith 29 31 31 FOURTH 91 4th ($135)
12:50 PM Ethan Balon Andy Carter 30 29 33 FOURTH 92
11:20 AM Dean Roesler Daulton DeGroot 26 33 34 FOURTH 93
11:40 AM Paul Inglis Dennis Morgan 27 31 39 FOURTH 97
10:40 AM Kate Gilson Tay Gottleber 30 33 37 FOURTH 100

TOTAL SKINS POT ($660) FLIGHTING (based on BB score)
FIRST FLIGHT ($160/$17ea) FIRST 21-24 (8 teams)

Griffin/Messaros Hole #1 (3) SECOND 25-26 (11 teams)
Kirk/Dumonte Hole #2 (3) THIRD 27-28 (9 teams)
Carter/Carter Hole #4 (3) FOURTH 29-33 (8 teams)

Daugherty/Daugherty Hole #7 (2)
Carter/Carter Hole #8 (3) ON-COURSE GAMES
Kirk/Dumonte Hole #9 (3) PROXY #5 Rob Burlingame

Griffin/Messaros Hole #11 (3) PROXY #12 Ivan Carter
Carter/Carter Hole #12 (2) 2ND SHOT #15 Kyle Blohm

Daugherty/Siglock Hole #13 (4)  2ND SHOT #16 Jeff Perry
SECOND FLIGHT ($200/$25ea)
Budwick/Mathis Hole #2 (3)
Budwick/Mathis Hole #5 (2)
Budwick/Mathis Hole #7 (2)

Pressler/Pressler Hole #8 (3)
Parmalee/Klotz Hole #10 (4)
Ballmer/Ballmer Hole #12 (2)

Pressler/Pressler Hole #13 (4)
Blohm/Blohm Hole #14 (4)

THIRD FLIGHT ($160/$22ea)
Brouillet/Burlingame Hole #4 (3)
Brouillet/Burlingame Hole #5 (2)

McClain/McClain Hole #7 (2)
McClain/McClain Hole #14 (5)
McClain/McClain Hole #15 (4)

Modarck/Williams Hole #16 (4)
Mulders/Rievert Hole #17 (3)
FOURTH FLIGHT ($140/$15ea)
Fouty/Needham Hole #1 (4)

Coon/Blohm Hole #3 (3)
Parmalee/Foster Hole #5 (2)
Fouty/Needham Hole #6 (4)

Coon/Blohm Hole #8 (4)
Coon/Blohm Hole #14 (5)
Balon/Carter Hole #15 (4)
Coon/Blohm Hole #17 (3)

Roesler/DeGroot Hole #18 (4)
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[HOLE-BY-HOLE] KEY — BIRDIE EAGLE

2024 OCEANA SHUFFLE
Saturday, July 20

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 (1-6) (7-12) (13-18) TOTAL
FLIGHT (by 

best ball 
score)

PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 25 23 25 73

TEE TIME SKINS PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 Scramble Best Ball Alternate Shot SCR BB ALT SHUFFLE

12:10 PM YES Chris Griffin Bridget Messaros 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 22 21 27 70 FIRST
12:50 PM YES Titan Carter Ivan Carter 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 6 5 4 5 6 5 25 21 31 77 FIRST
12:30 PM YES Nathan Daugherty Jamie Daugherty 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 6 24 22 30 76 FIRST
10:00 AM YES Mike Inglis Tom Inglis 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 25 23 24 72 FIRST
11:10 AM YES Tom Kirk Dave Dumonte 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 24 23 32 79 FIRST
10:20 AM YES Kevin Carlson Elden Buchanan 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 3 7 6 6 4 4 4 24 24 31 79 FIRST
11:50 AM YES Greg Metzler Bill Metzler 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 7 5 7 6 5 4 25 24 34 83 FIRST
12:30 PM YES Dan Daugherty Ethen Siglock 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 3 5 24 24 29 77 FIRST

10:40 AM NO Josh Perez Tom Perez 5 4 5 5 3 6 2 5 5 6 4 4 7 6 6 5 5 5 28 26 34 88 SECOND
10:00 AM YES Brett Grevel Fred Inglis 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 25 25 27 77 SECOND
10:20 AM YES Mike Budwick Bryan Mathis 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 4 3 4 20 25 28 73 SECOND
11:30 AM YES Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 25 25 26 76 SECOND
11:40 AM YES Greg Pressler Andrew Pressler 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 23 25 29 77 SECOND
12:10 PM YES Corey Ballmer Dan Ballmer 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 25 25 27 77 SECOND
10:10 AM YES Ty French Roy Holden 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 24 26 30 80 SECOND
11:10 AM YES Galen Bowman Mike Schrock 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 7 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 6 27 26 30 83 SECOND
12:20 PM YES Corey Parmalee Kyle Klotz 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 6 4 5 3 4 23 26 29 78 SECOND
12:40 PM YES Rodney Jensen Bill Montambo 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 7 7 6 4 5 5 25 26 34 85 SECOND
12:40 PM YES Jerry Perry Jeff Perry 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 24 26 30 80 SECOND

10:50 AM NO Marc Perez Anne Perez 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 7 6 5 6 5 6 29 27 35 91 THIRD
10:10 AM YES Al Indgjer Tom Wickstrom 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 5 5 4 5 25 27 32 84 THIRD
10:50 AM YES Mike Brouillet Rob Burlingame 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 21 27 32 80 THIRD
11:50 AM YES Weldon McClain Tony McClain 5 4 4 5 3 6 2 7 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 27 27 32 86 THIRD
11:00 AM YES Nick Mulders Brendan Rievert 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 4 26 28 30 84 THIRD
11:00 AM YES Jake Mosher Kevin Mosher 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 7 6 2 6 7 5 5 4 5 28 28 32 88 THIRD
11:20 AM YES Gregg Modrack Tara Williams 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 2 6 8 6 4 4 4 28 28 32 88 THIRD
12:00 PM YES Dave Lorenz Andrea Zwit 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 8 5 2 8 6 6 5 6 6 31 28 37 96 THIRD
12:00 PM YES Dan Samuels Brittney Samuels 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 7 5 6 4 4 28 28 33 89 THIRD

10:40 AM NO Kate Gilson Tay Gottleber 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 7 6 7 7 4 6 30 33 37 100 FOURTH
10:30 AM YES Nancy Fouty Beatta Needham 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 8 4 5 6 7 8 6 4 5 26 29 36 91 FOURTH
11:40 AM YES Paul Inglis Dennis Morgan 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 9 4 3 9 6 6 6 5 7 27 31 39 97 FOURTH
12:20 PM YES Lance Parmalee Ryan Foster 5 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 6 3 6 6 7 5 4 5 26 29 33 88 FOURTH
12:50 PM YES Ethan Balon Andy Carter 6 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 8 6 4 6 4 5 30 29 33 92 FOURTH
10:30 AM YES Jim Howard Al Smith 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 8 5 4 6 6 6 4 4 5 29 31 31 91 FOURTH
11:30 AM YES Ben Coon Michael Blohm 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 9 6 3 6 5 6 5 3 6 26 31 31 88 FOURTH
11:20 AM YES Dean Roesler Daulton DeGroot 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 8 7 6 3 7 7 6 4 6 4 26 33 34 93 FOURTH

NOT IN SKINS GAME AVE 4.9 4.2 4.2 4.1 3.3 4.9 3.3 4.7 4.4 5.8 4.9 3.2 6.2 5.9 5.2 4.9 4.2 4.9 25.7 26.3 31.4 83.3

FIRST FLIGHT
SKINS COUNT

2s 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3s 1 1 2 1 7 0 7 1 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

4s 2 7 6 5 1 5 0 5 5 3 6 0 1 2 4 3 3 4

5s 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 1 0 2 2 1 4 2 2

SECOND FLIGHT
SKINS COUNT

2s 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3s 0 1 2 5 7 0 6 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

4s 6 8 6 4 2 2 3 3 8 1 2 3 1 1 4 6 4 3

5s 3 1 2 1 0 7 0 6 1 6 6 0 3 3 5 4 2 6

THIRD FLIGHT
SKINS COUNT

2s 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

3s 0 0 0 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

4s 2 6 5 4 3 2 3 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4 3

5s 3 2 4 4 1 5 2 5 2 3 4 1 0 1 5 5 3 4

FOURTH FLIGHT
SKINS COUNT

2s 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3s 0 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

4s 1 4 2 2 2 1 5 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 1

5s 5 2 3 5 0 4 0 4 4 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 1 4


